Franklin (0-8-1, 0-0-0) -vs- Centre (10-0-0, 0-0-0)

09/24/2019 at Danville, Ky. (Amend Field)

Date: 09/24/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sraetiume Amend Field Franklin 1 0 1
Officials: Centre 3 2 5
Franklin 1 Centre 5
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
GK 1 Short, Lexi 0 0O O O GK 00 Barron, Jonelle 0 0O O ©O
FWD 3 Gorman, Jalynn 0 0O 0 O MID 4 Sirkin, Sarah 1 1 1 0
MID 5 Crawford, Cayla 1 0O 0 O FWD 7 Hughes, Alana 5 3 0 4
DEF 14 Yoder, Mackenzie 0 0O 0 O FWD 13 Paynter, Meghan 6 4 1 0
MID 15 Warstler, Hannah 0 0O O O MID 18 Nelson, Elizabeth 3 2 0 1
MID 17 Short, Madison 0 0O 0 O DEF 20 Fitzgerald, Gracie 0 0O O O
DEF 19 Bergman, Mackenzie 0 0O 0 O DEF 22 Turner, Jessie 0 0O O O
DEF 22 Wilhelm, Mackenzie 0 O 0 O FWD 24 Dean, Kristin 4 3 2 0
MID 24 Haines, Lilly 0 0O 0 O DEF 27 Zak, Cameron 3 2 1 0
FWD 26 Thomas, Erin 0 O 0 O FWD 33 Faulk, Averi 0 0O O O
FWD 28 McDaniel, Taylor 1 1 1 0 MID 36 Smithson, Brooke 1 0O O O
Substitutes Substitutes
GK 00 Rogers, Brianna 0 0O 0 O GK 0 Stodghill, Sarah 0 0O O O
™ TEAM 0 0 0 0 ™ TEAM 0 0 0 0
MID 4 Holmer, Maddie 0 0O O O MID 2 Stauffer, Annie 2 1 0O O
DEF 8 Schneider, Kayelee 0 0O 0 O DEF 5 Brangers, Ashley 0 0O O O
MID 13 Hurley, Claire 0 0O 0 O FWD 6 Mullen, Mills 1 1 0O O
FWD 16 Guy, Sarah 0 0O 0 O MID 8 Espy, Madeleine 0 0O O O
MID 23 Holmer, Abby 0 0O 0 O DEF 9 Gurney, Gillian 0 0O O O
FWD 25 Page, Elaina 0 0O 0 O MID 10 Boule, Rachael 1 0O O O
DEF 33 Hearne, Jesse 0 0O 0 o DEF 12 Britton, Rilee 0 0O O ©O
Totals 2 1 1 O FWD 14 Gebhart, Taylor 1 0O O O
DEF 17 Howard, Katie 0 0O O ©O
DEF 21 Cline, Kennedy 0 0O O O
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves MID 25 Carter, Abby 0 0O 0 o
00 Rogers, Brianna 05:19 0 0 DEF 26 Hegarty, Abby 0 0 0 0
1 Short, Lexi 84:41 5 10 DEF 30 Voy, Clairity 0 0 0 0
Totals 5 10 MID 34 Bandura, Hannah 1 0O O O
MID 37 Doran, Julia 0 0O O ©O
DEF 39 Gilkison, Gabrielle 0 0O O oO
Totals 29 17 5 5
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Stodghill, Sarah 15:40 0 0
00 Barron, Jonelle 74:20 1 0
Totals 1 (0]
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Franklin 1 1 2 Franklin 0 0 0
Centre 18 11 29 Centre 7 9 16
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Franklin 9 3 12 Franklin 0 0 0
Centre 0 0 0 Centre 0 3 3
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description




08:06

17:04
25:50
37:00

64:53

68:00
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Centre
FC
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Cameron Zak

Sarah Sirkin
Kristin Dean
Taylor McDaniel

Meghan Paynter

Kristin Dean

Alana Hughes

Alana Hughes

Elizabeth Nelson , Alana Hughes

Alana Hughes

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

GOAL by Centre Zak, Cameron Assist by
Hughes, Alana.

GOAL by Centre Sirkin, Sarah Assist by
Hughes, Alana.

GOAL by Centre Dean, Kristin.
GOAL by FC McDaniel, Taylor.

GOAL by Centre Paynter, Meghan Assist by
Nelson, Elizabeth and Hughes, Alana.

GOAL by Centre Dean, Kristin Assist by
Hughes, Alana.



Play By Play

00:00 Barron, Jonelle at goalie for Centre
00:00 Short, Lexi at goalie for Franklin
01:43 Offside against Franklin.
02:48 Shot by Centre Paynter, Meghan, bottom right, saved by Short, Lexi.
02:57 Corner kick [02:57].
03:23 Shot by Centre Zak, Cameron, bottom center, saved by Short, Lexi.
04:44 Shot by Centre Hughes, Alana, out left.
05:25 Shot by Centre Paynter, Meghan, top right, saved by Short, Lexi.
05:35 Corner kick [05:35].
07:26 Shot by Centre Nelson, Elizabeth, bottom left, saved by Short, Lexi.
07:41 Corner kick [07:41].
07:56 FC substitution: Page, Elaina for Gorman, Jalynn.
08:06 GOAL by Centre Zak, Cameron Assist by Hughes, Alana.
Franklin O, Centre 1
12:09 Offside against Franklin.
13:06 Shot by Centre Hughes, Alana, bottom left, saved by Short, Lexi.
13:11 Shot by Centre Hughes, Alana, bottom left, Team save.
14:33 Shot by Centre Zak, Cameron, out top.
16:21 Corner kick [16:21].
17:04 GOAL by Centre Sirkin, Sarah Assist by Hughes, Alana.
Franklin 0, Centre 2
19:44 Shot by Centre Smithson, Brooke, top woodwork.
19:51 Corner kick [19:51].
20:16 Shot by Centre Dean, Kristin, bottom right, Team save.
25:50 GOAL by Centre Dean, Kristin.
Franklin O, Centre 3
26:30 Centre substitution: Boule, Rachael for Sirkin, Sarah.
26:30 Centre substitution: Britton, Rilee for Hughes, Alana.
26:30 Centre substitution: Doran, Julia for Paynter, Meghan.
26:30 Centre substitution: Gilkison, Gabrielle for Nelson, Elizabeth.
26:30 Centre substitution: Brangers, Ashley for Fitzgerald, Gracie.
26:30 Centre substitution: Bandura, Hannah for Turner, Jessie.
26:30 Centre substitution: Mullen, Mills for Dean, Kristin.
26:30 Centre substitution: Stauffer, Annie for Zak, Cameron.
26:30 Centre substitution: Voy, Clairity for Faulk, Averi.
26:30 Centre substitution: Cline, Kennedy for Smithson, Brooke.
29:30 Offside against Franklin.
32:27 FC substitution: Hurley, Claire for Crawford, Cayla.
32:59 Corner kick [32:59].
34:38 Shot by Centre Stauffer, Annie, out top.
35:02 FC substitution: Holmer, Maddie for Yoder, Mackenzie.
35:02 FC substitution: Schneider, Kayelee for Thomas, Erin.
35:30 Shot by Centre Boule, Rachael, out right.
37:00 GOAL by FC McDaniel, Taylor.
Franklin 1, Centre 3
38:22 Offside against Franklin.
39:21 Shot by Centre Bandura, Hannah.
40:48 Shot by Centre Mullen, Mills, bottom center, saved by Short, Lexi.
42:05 Shot by Centre Stauffer, Annie, top right, saved by Short, Lexi.
42:24 Corner kick [42:24].
43:44 FC substitution: Guy, Sarah for Haines, Lilly.
43:44 FC substitution: Holmer, Abby for McDaniel, Taylor.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

FOR FC: , #1 Short, Lexi, #25 Page, Elaina, #13 Hurley, Claire, #4 Holmer, Maddie, #15 Warstler, Hannah, #17 Short, Madison,
45:00 #19 Bergman, Mackenzie, #22 Wilhelm, Mackenzie, #14 Yoder, Mackenzie, #28 McDaniel, Taylor, #24 Haines, Lilly.

FOR Centre: , #00 Barron, Jonelle, #4 Sirkin, Sarah, #7 Hughes, Alana, #13 Paynter, Meghan, #18 Nelson, Elizabeth, #20
45:00 Fitzgerald, Gracie, #22 Turner, Jessie, #24 Dean, Kristin, #27 Zak, Cameron, #33 Faulk, Averi, #36 Smithson, Brooke.

45:00 Centre substitution: Sirkin, Sarah for Boule, Rachael.
45:00 Centre substitution: Hughes, Alana for Britton, Rilee.



45:00 Centre substitution: Paynter, Meghan for Doran, Julia.

45:00 Centre substitution: Nelson, Elizabeth for Gilkison, Gabrielle.

45:00 Centre substitution: Fitzgerald, Gracie for Brangers, Ashley.

45:00 Centre substitution: Turner, Jessie for Bandura, Hannah.

45:00 Centre substitution: Dean, Kristin for Mullen, Mills.

45:00 Centre substitution: Zak, Cameron for Stauffer, Annie.

45:00 Centre substitution: Faulk, Averi for Voy, Clairity.

45:00 Centre substitution: Smithson, Brooke for Cline, Kennedy.

45:00 FC substitution: Yoder, Mackenzie for Guy, Sarah.

45:00 FC substitution: McDaniel, Taylor for Schneider, Kayelee.

45:00 FC substitution: Haines, Lilly for Holmer, Abby.

45:33 Corner kick [45:33].

45:55 Corner kick [45:55].

46:19 Shot by Centre Paynter, Meghan.

46:25 Corner kick [46:25].

50:14 Shot by Centre Paynter, Meghan, out left.

53:40 Shot by Centre Dean, Kristin, out top.

53:56 FC substitution: Thomas, Erin for Yoder, Mackenzie.

54:48 Corner kick [54:48].

55:36 Shot by Centre Paynter, Meghan, bottom center, saved by Short, Lexi.

57:46 FC substitution: Crawford, Cayla for Holmer, Maddie.

58:43 Corner kick [58:43].

59:15 Shot by Centre Hughes, Alana, bottom left, saved by Short, Lexi.

61:27 Foul on Zak, Cameron.

62:47 Shot by Centre Hughes, Alana, out left.

64:53 GOAL by Centre Paynter, Meghan Assist by Nelson, Elizabeth and Hughes, Alana.
Franklin 1, Centre 4

65:45 Shot by FC Crawford, Cayla, out right.

66:30 Shot by Centre Nelson, Elizabeth, out top left.

67:29 Corner kick [67:29].

68:00 GOAL by Centre Dean, Kristin Assist by Hughes, Alana.
Franklin 1, Centre 5

68:07 FC substitution: Yoder, Mackenzie for Page, Elaina.

71:53 Shot by Centre Nelson, Elizabeth, bottom center, saved by Short, Lexi.

74:20 Centre substitution: Stodghill, Sarah for Barron, Jonelle.

74:20 Centre substitution: Gebhart, Taylor for Sirkin, Sarah.

74:20 Centre substitution: Howard, Katie for Hughes, Alana.

74:20 Centre substitution: Espy, Madeleine for Paynter, Meghan.

74:20 Centre substitution: Hegarty, Abby for Nelson, Elizabeth.

74:20 Centre substitution: Gilkison, Gabrielle for Fitzgerald, Gracie.

74:20 Centre substitution: Voy, Clairity for Turner, Jessie.

74:20 Centre substitution: Carter, Abby for Dean, Kristin.

74:20 Centre substitution: Gurney, Gillian for Zak, Cameron.

74:20 Centre substitution: Cline, Kennedy for Faulk, Averi.

74:20 Centre substitution: Boule, Rachael for Smithson, Brooke.

78:11 Foul on Voy, Clairity.

79:25 Corner kick [79:25].

82:58 Corner kick [82:58].

84:41 FC substitution: Rogers, Brianna for Short, Lexi.

84:41 FC substitution: Holmer, Abby for Yoder, Mackenzie.

84:41 FC substitution: Schneider, Kayelee for Crawford, Cayla.

84:41 FC substitution: Hearne, Jesse for McDaniel, Taylor.

84:41 FC substitution: Guy, Sarah for Haines, Lilly.

87:22 FC substitution: Page, Elaina for Wilhelm, Mackenzie.

88:49 Corner kick [88:49].

89:10 Shot by Centre Gebhart, Taylor, out left.

89:27 Offside against Franklin.

90:00 End of period [90:00].



